14www.finecables.com
 08 F A 03MB   A  F F ST
TYPE
SIZE
SERIES
F = Front mount
R = Rear mount
FL = Flange

T = T Coding
ASSEMBLY METHOD
How To Order Part Number
M Series Assembly/ Panel-mount type
- 0
0 = M12x1.0
1 = M15x1.0
2 = M16x1.5
3 = PG9
4 = PG7
5 = M20x1.5
MOUNTING THREAD
05 = M5
08 = M8
09 = M9
10 = M10
12 = M12
16 = M16
 20 = M20
 24 = RD24
R
FINECABLES ENTERPRISE CO., LIMITED